
Saturday, March 21, 2026
Farm Bureau Livestock Arena • 26130 Newt Road, Albemarle, NC 28001 •  DOORS OPEN AT 10:30 A.M.
12:00 pm 2026 Honda HRV
12:05 pm $1,000 Cash
12:10 pm Lake Tillery Weekend Getaway
12:15 pm $1,000 Cash
12:20 pm Denago Nomad XL Golf Cart
12:25 pm $1,000 Cash
12:30 pm 2025 Polaris Sportsman 450 H.O. ATV
12:35 pm Benelli SBE3 12 Gauge
12:40 pm $1,000 All Seasons Outdoor Gift Card
12:45 pm $1,000 Cash
12:50 pm  2026 Sylvan 820 Party Fish Pontoon, Yamaha 70, w/ Trailer
12:55 pm $500 All Seasons Outdoor Gift Card
1:00 pm Long View Resort Lodge Stay
1:05 pm $1,000 Cash
1:10 pm John Deere Gator XUV560 E
1:15 pm Browning X Bolt Ovix Speed 308 
1:20 pm $2,500 Cash
1:25 pm 2026 Yamaha Jetblaster DLX 2 PWC
1:30 pm Two Old Town Kayaks

1:35 pm $500 All Seasons Outdoor Gift Card
1:40 pm $1,000 Cash
1:45 pm $1,000 Cash
1:50 pm Beretta 686 Silver Pigeon I Field Model 12G
1:55 PM $1,000 All Seasons Outdoor Gift Card
2:00 pm Yeti Prize Pack
2:05 pm $1,000 All Seasons Outdoor Gift Card
2:10 pm  Old Town Tandem Ocean Kayak
2:15 pm $500 All Seasons Outdoor Gift Card
2:20 pm Wilmington Grill
2:25 pm $1,000 All Seasons Outdoor Gift Card
2:30 pm $1,000 Cash
2:35 pm $1,000 Cash
2:40 pm John Deere Z330M ZTrak
2:45 pm Skyridge Yurts Mountain Getaway
2:50 pm $2,500 Cash
2:55 pm $5,000 Vacation Voucher
3:00 pm 2026 Chevrolet Silverado Crew Cab 4X4

Winners need not be present to win! • Bring Your Own Chair • Drawings Begin at 11:45 am • Food • Beverages • Music
Visit www.outdoorsmansbonanza.com or call 704-984-9420 or 704-984-9415 for more info.  

Follow Albemarle Downtown Development Corporation’s Facebook page for updates regarding this event.

All proceeds benefit the Albemarle Downtown Development Corp. and the Stanly Health Foundation

Outdoorsman’s Bonanza 

Purchase your tickets (cash or check only) before/thru February 14, 2026 and be eligible for the Early Bird Drawings by mail or at the following locations: 
Quality Equipment - John Deere (Albemarle) • Friendly Chevrolet (Albemarle) • Tim Marburger Honda (Albemarle)  

• All Seasons Outdoor and Pawn (Locust) • Crossroads Yamaha (Albemarle)

The 23rd Annual



YOU MUST BE AT LEAST 18 YEARS OF AGE TO 
PURCHASE A TICKET. NO ONE UNDER THE 
AGE OF 18 WILL BE PERMITTED AT THE 
EVENT; ID IS REQUIRED. NO CHILDREN, NO 
STROLLERS, NO EXCEPTIONS. 
One person admitted per ticket. Guest tickets 
($35) may be purchased at the door the day of 
the event. Guests are not eligible for the prize 
drawings. Only event ticket holders, paid 
guests, event security and event officials will be 
permitted at the event.
•  All pictures shown are for illustration purposes 
only. Actual product/colors may vary due to 
product enhancement and/or availability.
•  No coolers allowed. No pets allowed.
•  Please bring purchased ticket stub(s) the day 
of the event. Winners need not be present to win. 
Winners not present at the event will be contacted 
by phone and/or sent prize claim information via 
United States Postal Service.
•  Winners will have 30 days to claim their prize 
or forfeit the said prize to the ADDC and the 
Foundation. All prizes must be claimed at the 
vendor’s location unless otherwise informed by 
Outdoorsman’s Bonanza officials.
• Tickets are non-transferable and non-
negotiable.
•  Winning numbers will be posted on the 
website www.outdoorsmansbonanza.com no later 
than Monday, March 23, 2026.

•  Title, transfers and sales tax will be paid by 
the ADDC. Federal and state income taxes are 
the responsibility of the winner. Prizes valued 
over $5,000 will require the ADDC to collect an 
IRS withholding payment of 24% of the prize 
value before the prize is issued/transferred to 
the winner. ID is required to claim any prize. 
Winners must provide a valid Social Security 
number and a completed IRS Form W-9. The 
ADDC will send an IRS Form W-2G to winners 
with prizes valued over $5,000.
•  If a published prize is unavailable, the said prize 
will be replaced with a prize equal to the value of 
that prize. Otherwise, there will be no substitution 
prizes.
•  Event subject to the sale of 2,500 tickets. If for 
any reason the event is not held, all monies will be 
returned to the ticket holder at the address of the 
ticket buyer. Any unsold tickets become the property 
of the ADDC and the Foundation. Orders received 
after all 4,000 tickets are sold will be returned to the 
sender.
• The ADDC and the Foundation nor any other 
persons, organizations, businesses or other 
sponsoring agent of this event assume any liability 
for any claims, injuries or damages at event or 
resulting from possession of any prize won at 
this event.

Albemarle Downtown Development Corporation
PO Box 1633
Albemarle, NC 28002
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CHARLOTTE, NC 

Crossroads Yamaha, Albemarle 
Dixie Camper Sales, Albemarle 
Eddie's Signs, LLC, New London 
Friendly Chevrolet, Albemarle 
Quality Equipment, Albemarle 
Stokes Construction, Albemarle 
Tim Marburger Honda, Albemarle
Tillery Carts, Norwood 
Uwharrie Bank, Multiple locations 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 2026

UUnniitteedd  BBeevveerraaggee  --  CCoooorrss  LLiigghhtt,,  MMiilllleerr  LLiittee
PPeeppssii  BBoottttlliinngg  VVeennttuurreess  --  MMttnn  DDeeww

All proceeds benefit the Albemarle Downtown Development Corporation (ADDC) and the Stanly Health Foundation

 23rd Annual Outdoorsman's Bonanza


